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Date			Opponent			Location			Time

Tues.  Aug 4		Sonoraville(Scrimmage)		Away			6:00

Thurs. Aug 6		Armuchee			Home			5:30

Mon.  Aug.9                                     Murray Co.                                                           Away                                                  5:30

Tues. Aug 10		Southeast Whitfield		Home			5:30

Friday, Aug 13		Dalton Tournament		Heritage Park		4:00

Mon. Aug 23		Darlington			Away			5:00

Tues Aug 24		Murray Co. 			Home			5:30

Thurs. Aug.26		*Pepperell			Away			5:00

Tues. Aug.31		*Dade Co.				Away			5:30	

Thurs.. Sept. 2		*Coosa				Home			5:30

Wed. Sept. 8		Armuchee			Away			5:00

Thurs.Sept 9		Model				Home			5:30

Mon. Sept. 13		Darlington			Home (Pink Out)(SR DAY)	5:30	

Thurs. Sept. 16		*Model				Away			5:00

Sat. Sept. 18		Gordon Lee Tournament		Warner Park		11:00-1:00	

Mon.Sept.20		Rome				Away			5:30

Tues. Sept. 21		*Gordon Central			Away		                    5:00

Wed.Sept.22		LaFayette				Home			5:30

Tues.Sept.28		*Pepperell			Home			5:30

Wed. Sept.29		Rome				Home			5:30

Thurs.Sept.30		*Dade Co.				Home			5:30

Mon. Oct. 4		*Coosa				Away			5:00

Tues.Oct. 5		*Gordon Central			Home			5:30

Wed. Oct.6		*Fannin Co.(DH)			Away			5:00
	
Tues. Oct 12-13						1st Rd. State Playoffs

Tues. Oct 19-20						2nd Rd. State Playoffs

Thurs.-Sat (Oct. 28-30)					Columbus

*Region Games

Emily Mobbs—Principal

Jeremy Heathcock--AD
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